wieland

Datasheet
Art.No. R1.100.3200.0

magnet 3200 SMA

Magnet, Rectangle

Art.No.
EAN
Order unit

Accessories

Art.No.:
R1.100.0213.0

R1.100.0219.0

R1.100.0223.0

R1.100.0229.0

R1.100.3200.0
4049088088773
1 [undefined]

Type:

Magnet switch set SMA 0213

Magnet switch set SMA 0219

Magnet switch set SMA 0223

Magnet switch set SMA 0229

Description

safety switch and magnet, manipulation safe, rectangle-
shaped design, dimensions LxWxH: 88x25x14mm,
normally open / normally closed contact, protection
category: IP67, cable length: 3m

safety switch and magnet, manipulation safe, rectangle-
shaped design, dimensions LxWxH: 88x25x14mm,
normally open / normally closed contact, protection
category: IP67, connetion: M8

safety switch and magnet, manipulation safe, rectangle-
shaped design, dimensions LxWxH: 88x25x14mm,
normally open / normally open contact, protection
category: IP67, cable length: 3m

safety switch and magnet, manipulation safe, rectangle-
shaped design, dimensions LxWxH: 88x25x14mm,
normally open / normally open contact, protection
category: IP67, connetion: M8

Page: 1 of 1



