



Datasheet

Art.No. R1.100.3200.0

magnet 3200 SMA

Magnet, Rectangle



Art.No.	R1.100.3200.0
EAN	4049088088773
Order unit	1 [undefined]

Accessories

Art.No.:	Type:	Description
R1.100.0213.0	Magnet switch set SMA 0213	safety switch and magnet, manipulation safe, rectangle- shaped design, dimensions LxWxH: 88x25x14mm, normally open / normally closed contact, protection category: IP67, cable length: 3m
R1.100.0219.0	Magnet switch set SMA 0219	safety switch and magnet, manipulation safe, rectangle- shaped design, dimensions LxWxH: 88x25x14mm, normally open / normally closed contact, protection category: IP67, connetion: M8
R1.100.0223.0	Magnet switch set SMA 0223	safety switch and magnet, manipulation safe, rectangle- shaped design, dimensions LxWxH: 88x25x14mm, normally open / normally open contact, protection category: IP67, cable length: 3m
R1.100.0229.0	Magnet switch set SMA 0229	safety switch and magnet, manipulation safe, rectangle- shaped design, dimensions LxWxH: 88x25x14mm, normally open / normally open contact, protection category: IP67, connetion: M8